12
16
41
1216
P
ro
ce
ss

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order CodeOutputInputSupply
309-2677TWINCON-GG-GG-62 0-10V2 0-10V2224Vdc
309-2665TWINCON-AA-AA-62 4-20mA2 4-20mA2224Vdc
309-2653DUALCON-GG-XG-62 0-10V0-10V2124Vdc
309-2641DUALCON-AA-XA-62 4-20mA4-20mA2124Vdc
309-2630MVCONHL-AG-XX-20-10V4-20mA11230Vac
309-2628MVCONHL-AA-XX-24-20mA4-20mA11230Vac
309-2616VCONHL-GG-XX-60-10V0-10V1124Vdc
309-2604VCONHL-AA-XX-64-20mA4-20mA1124Vdc
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Output TypeInput Type
No.
Outputs
No.
Inputs
Supply
Voltage
H=75, W=22.5, D=104.5
PLC191
Ì Full 3 port isolation
Ì Ultra compact DIN rail enclosures
Ì High accuracy, low cost solutions
Ì Single and dual output versions
Ì 4-20mA and 0-10V inputs
Ì 4-20mA and 0-10V outputs
Intelligent Transmitters
309-2720RS485 Kit
309-2719RS232 Kit
309-2707Maths Unit
309-2690Frequency Converter
309-2689Universal Converter
25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
309-2720RS485LEADKitProgrammingRS485
309-2719RS232LEADKitProgrammingRS232
309-2707MATHSCON-JJJ-X-6Maths function of inputs2 User defined24Vdc
309-2690FREQCON-JJ-XX-6User definedFrequency to 1Mhz24Vdc
309-2689UNICON-JJ-XX-6User definedUser defined24Vdc
Order CodeMftrs.List No.OutputsInputsSupply Voltage
H=75, W=22.5, D=104.5
PLC188
Ì Fully configurable using DOS